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Hay 

theft



What is

THEFT



Unlawfully appropriates property 

with the intent to deprive the 

owner of the property
Take property from owner with out permission

Takes/purchases property knowing it was stolen

Avoid payment for a service

Uses a motor vehicle with out the consent of 

the owner

Tampering with a VIN/PIN/Serial number



M-C(fine)    M-B(fine/jail) M-C(fine)    M-A(fine/jail)

150 35

3rd Degree Felony

1

M-B (fine/jail) State Jail Felony (Jail) State Jail (Jail)     3rd Degree(Jail) 3rd Degree Felony



Livestock

Theft







Ranch is Vacant

Storms/Bad Weather

Night Time









Hay

Theft







5000

6000

7000

8000

Front end loader & rear attached equipment
























